Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling™ 3251C Series
1-Port USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type-C 10m Extender System
Applications
	■ Remote Storage 	■ Security and Monitoring
	■ Conference Rooms 	■ Test and Measurement
Summary of Features
	■ USB 3.2 Gen 1 data rate up to 5Gbps
	■ Supports all USB 3.2 Gen 1, 2.0, 1.1 devices simultaneously at full bandwidth

"
Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C Series Specifications
Ordering Information
        PART # NAME DESCRIPTION
00-00456 Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C-10 1-Port USB 3-2-1 Type-C 10m Extender, CM Cable
00-00457 Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C-10-PL 1-Port USB 3-2-1 Type-C 10m Extender, Plenum Cable
00-00459 Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C-10-NC* 1-Port Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C-10, No CM Cable
00-00464 Icron USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C-10-PL-NC* 1-Port Icron  USB 3-2-1 Starling 3251C-10-PL, No Plenum-rated Cable
21-00159 10m CM Link Cable only Packaged 10m CM Link Cable
21-00160 10m Plenum Link Cable only Packaged 10m Plenum Link Cable
21-00111 5V 3A Power Adapter (Level VI) 1.7mm ID AC Desktop Adapter, 5V 3A, Lvl6, Intnl, 1.7mm (ID) plug, IEC320-C7/C8 2-pin
21-00115 NA Ungrounded Power Cord Cable Power IEC320-C7/C8 1.83m 2-pin NA